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Giocatore

Pozzari Simone
Lacambra Gem Elijah Xerxe
Zeng Jaixingt William
Castellucci Emiliano
Skuratov Alexander
Alberti Giordano
Zoppini Niccolo'

Gao Lorenzo

Alberti Diego
Sewdanee Veemal
Villafuerte Ezra Elijah
Ovidi Marco

Giocatore

La Foresta Alberto
Conte Daniele
Tizzoni Ettore
Scarpa Riccardo
Bava Ezio

Di Davide Andrea
Fiocca Martinez Margherit
Gervaso Edoardo
Piazzolla Edoardo
Fragiacomo Elena Sofia
Latella Francesco
Russo Guglielmo
Gargiulo Filippo
Conte Gabriele
Fachile Chiara
Andreoletti Carole
Chiurazzi Alessandro
Raschi Lorenzo
Giacomoni Carlo

Di Marco Raffaele
Pighi Federico

ct.

NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ct.

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ELO

820
810
771
619
617
616
567
546
369
276
314
314

ELO
507
364
321
321
282
280
278
277
254
163
219
204
200
164
163
140
135
133
125
95
92
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MI
Mi
Mi
Mi
BG
Mi
MI
M
Mi
MI
Ml
Mi

Mi
Mi
MI
Mi
Mi
Mi
MI
Mi
MI
MI
MI
MI
Mi
PV
Mi
MI
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi
M
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10

007b1
008n1
009b0
010n1
011b1
012n1
001n0
002b0
003n1
004b0
005n0
006b0

10

023n1
024b1
025n1
026b1
027n1
028b1
029n1
030b1
031n1
032b1
033n1
034b1
035n1
036b1
037n1
038b0
039n1
040b0
041n1
042b1
043n1

20

006n1
005b%%
010b0
009b0
002nY%
001b0
012b1
011n0
004n1
003n1
008b1
007n0

20
012b1
013n1
014b%;
015n1
020b0
017n1
010b%%
021n0
022b1
007n%%
038b1
001n0
002b0
003n%%
004b0
023b1
006b0
031b1
040b0
005n1
008b1

30

009n1
010n1
012n0
005n1
004b0
011n1
008n0
007b1
001b0
002b0
006b0
003b1

30
020n1
009b1
040n0
011b1
010n0
021b0
014n1
024b1
002n0
005b1
004n0
026b0
025n1
007b0
027n1
029n1
033n%%
038n1
022n1
001b0
006n1
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4°

002b1
001n0
007n0
006b%2
009n1
004n%,
003b1
010b1
005b0
008n0
012n0
011b1

4°
004b0
021n1
033b1
001n1
035b1
007n0
006b1
019n0
016b1
040n1
018b0
017n1
020b1
026n0
041b1
009n0
012b0
011n1
008b1
013n0
002b0

5°

004b1
007b1
008b0
001n0
006n0
005b1
002n0
003n1
011n0
012b1
009b1
010n0

50
007n1
004b0
006n0
002n1
040b0
003b1
001b0
032b1
010n%
009b%%
027n1
036b1
018n1
038b1
021n1
041b1
028b%%
013b0
026n1
029b0
015b0

Tot.
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cl.

1
20
12°
50
6°
30
70
4°
8°
10°
90
11°

cl.

20
20°
1

24°
15°
9°

17°
10°
5°

14°
16°
8°

21°
60

18°
30°
13°
70

23°
12°

V.Elo

+54
-13
-198
-18
-18
+27

+23
+41
+54
+27
+27

V.Elo
-13
+18
-36
+99
-58
-9
+31
-40
+14
+95
-13
+5
+45
-9
+45
+5
-31
+31
+81
+5
+59

Torneo

Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5
Torneo A-Turno 5

Torneo

Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
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Sort Giocatore

ct.

22 Van Den Bergh Leonardo NC

23  Bonanno Paolo NC
24  Verga Riccardo NC
25 lemma Marco NC
26  Xu Ouwen NC
27  Bonicelli Olga NC
28 Ferraro Bianca NC
29  Taddei Filippo NC
30 Pizzocaro Francesco NC
31  Gervaso Alberto NC
32  Zeng Jiahui Beatrice NC
33 Taddei Federica NC
34  Fragiacomo Ginevra NC
35 lemma Sara NC
36  PighiArianna NC
37 Ippolito Riccardo NC
38  Giacomoni Marco NC
39  Chiurazzi Daniel NC
40 Santucci Giorgio NC
41  Olivotto Leonardo NC
42  Ramos Ruth Grace NC
43  Sorrentino Lorenzo NC
44  Mitashina Nikol NC
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ELO

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml

Mi
MI
MI
Mi
MI
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
MI
MI
MI
Mi
Mi
Mi
MI
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1° 2° 3°
044b1F 009n0 019b0
001b0  016n0 043b1
002n0  035b1 008nO
003b0  034n1 013b0
004n0  037b1 012n1
005b0 036n1 015b0
006n0  039b1 041n0
007b0  042n1 016b0
008n0  041b0 037n0
009b0 018n0 036b0
010n0  033b0 039n1
011b0  032n1 017b%
012n0  025b0 044n1
013b0  024n0 042b1
014n0 027b0 031n1
015b0 026n0 030b1
016n1  011n0 018b0
017b0  028n0 032b0
018n1  019n1 003b1
019b0  030n1 028b1
020n0  029b0 035n0
021b0  044b1 023n0
022n0F 043n0 034b0

201604 17-FestivalPulcini

4°

029b0
032n0
037b%2
036n0
014b1
034n1
043b%2
022n1
044b1
038n%2
023b1
003n0
027b0
005n0
025b1
024n%2
031b%2
042n%2
010b0
015n0
039b%2
028n%2
030n0

5e

035n1
034b%;
043n%2
030b%%
019b0
011b0
017nY%
020n1
025n%:
039n1
008n0
037n%2
023n%%
022b0
012n0
033b%%
014n0
031b0
005n1
016n0
044n%2
024b"%
042b%;

Tot.
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(6,04 ]

cl.

25°
36°
28°
37°
11°
26°
33°
19°
39°
38°
29°
31°
40°
41°
32°
27°
35°
43°
30

22°
42°
34°
44°

V.Elo

-36
-31
-4
-31
+50
+5

+50
-27
-22
+5

+14
-22
-31

-4
-4
-81

-58
-9
-67

Torneo

Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
Torneo B-Turno 5
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